parent rights, transfer of physical and legal custody or long term foster care and appeals of
such cases, in the District Court, Court of Appeals and the Minnesota Supreme Court
during the period commencing January 1, 2026 and terminating December 31, 2027.

2) Compensation

Attorney shall be paid the amount of Three Thousand One hundred Five Dollars

($3,105) per month and will be paid each and every month commencing January 1, 2026.

3) Qualifications

The Attorney represents that they are on the State Roster of Qualified CHIPS Parents'
Attorneys, and that all times during the term of this contract they meet one of the following

[...]

parent rights, transfer of physical and legal custody or long term foster care and appeals of
such cases, in the District Court, Court of Appeals and the Minnesota Supreme Court
during the period commencing January 1, 2026 and terminating December 31, 2027.

2) Compensation

Attorney shall be paid the amount of Three Thousand One hundred Five Dollars

($3,105) per month and will be paid each and every month commencing January 1, 2026.

3) Qualifications

The Attorney represents that they are on the State Roster of Qualified CHIPS Parents'
Attorneys, and that all times during the term of this contract they meet one of the following